SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6497/2007

RATANLAL @ BABULAL CHUNILAL SAMSUKA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.G. SAMSUKA (D) TH.LRS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 29/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI (IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.V. Palli, Adv.

Mrs.Rekha Palli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv. Mr. N.P.S. Panwar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

(Sonia Bhasin) (S.S.R. Krishna) Sr.P.A. Court Master