S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6497/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/12/2006 in FA No.1662/1996 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

RATANLAL @ BABULAL CHUNILAL SAMSUKA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.G. SAMSUKA (D) TH.LRS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for defafult)

Date: 05/12/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE (IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mrs.Rekha Palli, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravi Panwar, Adv. for Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Two weeks' further time is granted to the petitioner to do the needful.

[Charanjeet Kaur] Court Master